
Bus Route # 84 for 2024-2025
Updated August 26/24

AM PM
301 Maron Valley Rd 07:05 Queens Park 03:06
Princeton-Summerland/Shingle Cr Rd 07:22 Pen Hi 03:10
Shingle Creek/Green Mtn Rd 07:32 Princess Margaret 03:21
Westhills Cr. N 07:44 Skaha Middle 03:22
Westhills Cres S 07:46 Band Hall 03:29
Westhills Pl 07:46 975 Old Airport Rd 03:31
Sage Rd Turnaround 07:52 PIB Church 03:34
389 Sage Rd 07:53 Peach Rock Rd 03:35
183 Sage Rd 07:54 Sumac Crt 03:36
Westhills/Sage Rd 07:55 Westhills/Sage Rd 03:39
Sumac Crt 07:58 183 Sage Rd 03:40
Peach Rock Rd 07:59 389 Sage Rd 03:41
PIB Church 08:00 Sage Rd Turnaround 03:42
975 Old Airport Rd 08:03 Westhills Pl 03:46
Band Hall 08:05 Westhills Cres S 03:47
Princess Margaret 08:13 Westhills Cr. N 03:48
Skaha Middle 08:14 Shingle Creek/Green Mtn Rd 03:59
Pen Hi 08:26 Princeton-Summerland/Shingle Cr Rd 04:09
Queens Park 08:30 301 Maron Valley Rd 04:25

 


	sb84

